
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Maynard Pioneers 197.0 250.0 10

2 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 195.0 245.0 8

3 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 191.0 235.0 0

4 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 191.0 230.0 6

5 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 197.3 225.0 4

6 Jonathon Green Piper High School 193.0 220.0 2

7 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 185.6 215.0 1

8 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 186.4 200.0 0

9 Caleb Phipps Mill Valley 181.5 185.0 0

10 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 184.4 175.0 0

11 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.2 150.0 0

12 Darius McNeal Piper High School 188.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 195.0 425.0 10

2 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 185.6 420.0 8

3 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 197.3 405.0 6

4 Jonathon Green Piper High School 193.0 385.0 4

5 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 191.0 380.0 2

6 Josh Maynard Pioneers 197.0 380.0 1

7 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 191.0 350.0 0

8 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 186.4 315.0 0

9 Caleb Phipps Mill Valley 181.5 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.2 265.0 0

11 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 184.4 250.0 0

12 Darius McNeal Piper High School 188.0 230.0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 185.6 275.0 10

2 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 191.0 270.0 8

3 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 186.4 255.0 6

4 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.2 245.0 0

5 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 184.4 235.0 0

6 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 195.0 225.0 4

7 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 197.3 225.0 2

8 Jonathon Green Piper High School 193.0 220.0 1

9 Josh Maynard Pioneers 197.0 205.0 0

10 Caleb Phipps Mill Valley 181.5 185.0 0

11 Darius McNeal Piper High School 188.0 0 0

12 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 191.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 185.6 910.0 10

2 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 195.0 895.0 8

3 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 191.0 880.0 6

4 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 197.3 855.0 4

5 Josh Maynard Pioneers 197.0 835.0 2

6 Jonathon Green Piper High School 193.0 825.0 1

7 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 186.4 770.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Caleb Phipps Mill Valley 181.5 660.0 0

9 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 184.4 660.0 0

10 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.2 660.0 0

11 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 191.0 585.0 0

12 Darius McNeal Piper High School 188.0 230.0 0


